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TEIRETR RBR{E tEE By
D WS 3x3 or customized
RSB 830. 840. 850 nm
T s O] +20 nm
Vapiviad 33.3/33.3/33.3 %
HENIRFE Max. 6.1 dB
—Zt4 (even) Max. 0.6 dB
RSB IRAE Max. +1.0 dB
(RIRIE KR4S Max. 0.15 dB
[ElRHRAE Min. 55 dB
FTEE Min. 55 dB
RSN 500 mwW
AR Max. 5 N
pr AR it HI 780 fiber or customized
R ERE -5 to +50 °C
BTN RE -20 to +85 °C
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* LLEAREELSH, SR ESEURIEIEM 0.2dB

1T 9{Z B, ORDERING INFORMATION:

OBOC-A-B-C-D-E-F-G

A=K

830=830nm ,835=835nm ,850=850nm Specify

B=im[3E

13=1x3; 33=3x3

=535t Even=33.3/33.3/33.3

D=Y4F2R

H7=HI780 fiber;

E=EEx8 B=250um Bare fiber, 9=900um loose tube
F=tAKE 05=0.5m 10=1.0m 50=5.0m SS=Specify
G=1ZL3sh FA=FC/APC FP=FC/UPC SA=SC/APC SP=SC/UPC LA=LC/APC SS=Specify

www.fibretop.com

Tel:021-64905702

Email:fibretop@163.com




	3x3 OCT宽带光纤耦合器 850nm

